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 Clasificación : CADETES FEMINAS

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     801 SAA,NOELA            F-CAD  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:33:02          min.
   2     806 CAPA,LAURA           F-CAD  FARTO CLUB  CICLISTA       00:33:27       25 seg.
   3     816 RAMALHO,Rafaela      F-CAD  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:34:02     1:00 min.
   4     807 VILA,ZAIRA           F-CAD  CORUXO C.C .               00:35:22     2:20 min.
   5     809 FERNANDEZ,LAURA      F-CAD  2.0 SPORT TEAM CLUB       00:35:22     2:20 min.
   6     813 GROBA,YRAYA          F-CAD  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:39:42     6:40 min.
   7     814 GROBA,ALDARA         F-CAD  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:39:52     6:50 min.
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 Clasificación : CADETES MASCULINO

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     627 FERNANDEZ,JORGE      CAD-1  CORUXO C.C .               00:28:40          
   2     610 DEL RIO,ZOE          CAD-1  MARIN C.C.                 00:28:40           mt.
   3     608 RODRIGUEZ,MIGUEL     CAD-1  PONTEAREAS   C.C.          00:28:55       15 seg.
   4     603 GONZALEZ,MARTIN      CAD-1  MACEDA C.C .               00:28:55       15 seg.
   5     620 MONTES,XOEL          CAD-1  AVANZA  A. D.              00:29:40     1:00 min.
   6     615 RODRIGUEZ,FABIAN     CAD-1  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:29:40     1:00 min.
   7     618 FERNANDEZ,DAVID      CAD-1  AVANZA  A. D.              00:29:49     1:09 min.
   8     601 LEMA,MARCO NUBE      CAD-1  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:29:49     1:09 min.
   9     612 CARRIL,ANXO          CAD-1  CORUXO C.C .               00:29:49     1:09 min.
  10     606 RODRIGUEZ,RAUL       CAD-1  REDONDELA  E.C.           00:30:15     1:35 min.
  11     611 RODRIGUEZ,PABLO      CAD-1  CORUXO C.C .               00:30:15     1:35 min.
  12     634 CAMBAO,Joao          CAD-1  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:30:15     1:35 min.
  13     621 LORENZO,SERGIO       CAD-1  AVANZA  A. D.              00:30:40     2:00 min.
  14     624 DORRIO,MANUEL        CAD-1  ESMELLE  C .               00:30:40     2:00 min.
  15     602 FERNANDEZ,BRAIS      CAD-1  MACEDA C.C .               00:30:40     2:00 min.
  16     628 LOPEZ,ADRIAN         CAD-1  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:30:40     2:00 min.
  17     631 LUEIRO,PABLO         CAD-1  PADRONES  C.C.            00:31:05     2:25 min.
  18     609 ALVAREZ,IAGO         CAD-1  O ROSAL  C .C.             00:31:20     2:40 min.
  19     617 DE LA,DIEGO          CAD-1  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:33:40     5:00 min.
  20     604 GROBA,YERAY          CAD-1  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:33:59     5:19 min.
  21     616 MACEIRAS,PABLO       CAD-1  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:35:24     6:44 min.
  22     629 LOPEZ,YAGO           CAD-1  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:35:24     6:44 min.
  23     630 VAZQUEZ,BRAIS        CAD-1  MACEDA C.C .               00:36:00     7:20 min.
  24     607 GOMEZ,BORJA          CAD-1  PONTEAREAS   C.C.          00:40:00    11:20 min.
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 Clasificación : MASTER 50-60 MASCULINO

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     505 RODRIGUEZ,MARCIAL    MA-50  QUEBICI-MA RCISPORT  C.    00:40:57          min.
   2     501 DE LA,JAVIER         MA-50  NORINVER C YCLING TEAM     00:41:03        6 seg.
   3     507 CASTRO,MARIO         MA-50  PADRONES  C.C.            00:41:33       36 seg.
   4     514 CASTRO,MANUEL        MA-50  BARBANZABI KE C.           00:42:03     1:06 min.
   5     516 MAGARIÑOS,JOSE MARIA MA-50  CONDADO BI KE ASOC. DEPORT 00:42:19     1:22 min.
   6     509 MOREIRA,Antonio      MA-50  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:42:19     1:22 min.
   7     513 LOPEZ,FRANCISCO JA   MA-50  BETANZOS C .C.             00:42:36     1:39 min.
   8     508 VAZQUEZ,ENRIQUE      MA-50  MONTE XALO   P.C.          00:43:45     2:48 min.
   9     512 GOMEZ,MANUEL         MA-50  BICI VERDE   C.C.          00:43:53     2:56 min.
  10     503 LAGO,JAVIER          MA-50  SPOL C.C.                 00:44:29     3:32 min.
  11     523 BUGALLO,MANUEL       MA-50  BICIOSOS-R IAS BAIXAS P.C. 00:44:38     3:41 min.
  12     521 DORRIO,MANUEL        MA-50  ESMELLE  C .               00:44:56     3:59 min.
  13     532 GARCIA,ANTONIO       MA-50  MASTER DA LOURIÑA C.      00:45:40     4:43 min.
  14     527 REIS,Jose            MA-50  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:45:40     4:43 min.
  15     515 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-50  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:47:44     6:47 min.
  16     506 GOMEZ,RICARDO        MA-50  PONTEAREAS   C.C.          00:48:40     7:43 min.
  17     510 MORAL,ENRIQUE JAVI   MA-50  GONDOMAR  C.C.            00:49:10     8:13 min.
  18     530 RAMALHO,Carlos       MA-50  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:52:15    11:18 min.
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 Clasificación : MASTER 40 MASCULINO

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     401 ARMADA,MANUEL        MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:38:00          min.
   2     413 TRASBACH,ALEJANDRO   MA-40  RACING CYC LING TEAM G.D.  00:38:10       10 seg.
   3     487 ALVAREZ,GUILLERMO    MA-40  CONDADO BI KE ASOC. DEPORT 00:38:15       15 seg.
   4     428 AGRA,XACOB           MA-40  MASTER DA LOURIÑA C.      00:38:28       28 seg.
   5     486 CARBALLEIRO,JESUS    MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:38:55       55 seg.
   6     421 VIDAL,CARLOS IVAN    MA-40  AUTRONIC-C LUB CICLISTA VI 00:39:15     1:15 min.
   7     407 PERILLE,DAVID        MA-40  ARTEIXO-MB 3  C.C.         00:39:30     1:30 min.
   8     402 BELLO,JUAN           MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:39:31     1:31 min.
   9     429 SOUSA,Antonio Franci MA-40  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:39:32     1:32 min.
  10     439 FERNANDEZ,JORGE      MA-40  EUMEBIKE T EAM E.T. C.     00:39:33     1:33 min.
  11     442 MARTINEZ,XAVIER      MA-40  DE LA FUEN TE  C.C.        00:39:39     1:39 min.
  12     460 PAZOS,JOSE ANTONIO   MA-40  CLUB CICLI STA CAMBRE CAEI 00:40:20     2:20 min.
  13     432 GREGORES,MANUEL      MA-40  GUILLADE C  C.             00:40:22     2:22 min.
  14     440 FREIRE,MARCOS        MA-40  EUMEBIKE T EAM E.T. C.     00:40:22     2:22 min.
  15     452 UBEIRA,FABIAN        MA-40  C.A.R ASOC IACION DEPO     00:40:27     2:27 min.
  16     454 NUÑEZ,PEDRO          MA-40  BETANZOS C .C.             00:40:36     2:36 min.
  17     451 BARCIELA,MANUEL      MA-40  C.A.R ASOC IACION DEPO     00:40:41     2:41 min.
  18     415 BARREIRO,JOSE        MA-40  PUNTA FOND ON ASOCIACION D 00:40:55     2:55 min.
  19     406 LOPEZ,MANUEL         MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:41:00     3:00 min.
  20     461 PEREIRO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-40  VAGALUME  C.              00:41:10     3:10 min.
  21     426 MALVIDO,ESTEBAN      MA-40  MASTER MOR RAZO  C.        00:41:12     3:12 min.
  22     463 COUÑAGO,JOSE ANGEL   MA-40  DE LA FUEN TE  C.C.        00:41:15     3:15 min.
  23     477 CORRAL,LUIS ANTONIO  MA-40  CAIMANES B ETANZOS  C. BTT 00:41:18     3:18 min.
  24     414 VIDAL,DAVID          MA-40  PUNTA FOND ON ASOCIACION D 00:41:20     3:20 min.
  25     443 FERNANDEZ,LUIS ALBER MA-40  CODIGO ATL ANTICO G.C.     00:41:25     3:25 min.
  26     449 CASANOVA,JAVIER      MA-40  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:41:28     3:28 min.
  27     457 PEREIRA,ISMAEL       MA-40  AVANZA  A. D.              00:41:30     3:30 min.
  28     427 RODRIGUEZ,MANUEL ANG MA-40  MASTER GAL AICO C. D.      00:41:40     3:40 min.
  29     447 GESTAL,JOSE DAVID    MA-40  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:41:44     3:44 min.
  30     465 IGLESIAS,ANGEL       MA-40  BICI O CON   C.            00:41:48     3:48 min.
  31     474 BRANDARIZ,JULIO      MA-40  MONTE XALO   P.C.          00:41:59     3:59 min.
  32     405 GRANDAL,ADRIANO      MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:42:15     4:15 min.
  33     462 PEREZ,ALBERTO CARL   MA-40  VAGALUME  C.              00:42:17     4:17 min.
  34     453 CARRIZO,MIGUEL       MA-40  BICI VERDE   C.C.          00:42:18     4:18 min.
  35     490 MARTINEZ,DEMETRIO    MA-40  BENI GYM S PORT  C.        00:42:20     4:20 min.
  36     408 SAAVEDRA,JOSE ANTONI MA-40  VILALBA-AS  PONTES  C.C.   00:42:30     4:30 min.
  37     438 MUÑIZ,JUAN CARLOS    MA-40  FEDERACION  GALLEGA CICLIS 00:42:40     4:40 min.
  38     717 TOUCEDA,XOSE MANUEL  MA-40  BICIS OLIV EIRA C.C.       00:42:50     4:50 min.
  39     489 MANTEIGA,MIGUEL      MA-40  MONTE XALO   P.C.          00:42:55     4:55 min.
  40     448 RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO JE MA-40  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:42:58     4:58 min.
  41     419 ESCUDERO,RICARDO     MA-40  POIO BIKE C.              00:43:04     5:04 min.
  42     403 GONZALEZ,MARCOS      MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:43:06     5:06 min.
  43     417 ALFONSO,DAVID        MA-40  PONTEAREAS   C.C.          00:43:13     5:13 min.
  44     484 PULPEIRO,MARCOS      MA-40  MEIRA  C.C .               00:43:25     5:25 min.
  45     410 IGLESIAS,FRANCISCO J MA-40  SPOL C.C.                 00:43:27     5:27 min.
  46     436 FERNANDEZ,MARCELINO  MA-40  GRAFICAS L AR P.C.         00:43:38     5:38 min.
  47     420 MARTINEZ,FERNANDO    MA-40  PINARIUM  C.D.            00:43:41     5:41 min.
  48     404 GONZALEZ,DANIEL      MA-40  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:44:21     6:21 min.
  49     411 GONZALEZ,ROBERTO     MA-40  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:44:44     6:44 min.
  50     479 PIÑEIRO,MANUEL IGNAC MA-40  MONTE XALO   P.C.          00:44:55     6:55 min.
  51     481 FERNANDEZ,JORGE      MA-40  MONTE XALO   P.C.          00:45:15     7:15 min.
  52     708 BASTOS,AQUILINO      MA-40  AVANZA  A. D.              00:45:40     7:40 min.
  53     416 MARTINEZ,JULIO       MA-40  PUNTA FOND ON ASOCIACION D 00:46:20     8:20 min.
  54     719 FLORES,JOSE MANUEL   MA-40  CORBELO CL UB CICLISTA     00:46:40     8:40 min.
  55     422 SANCHEZ,FELIX        MA-40  PINARIUM  C.D.            00:46:50     8:50 min.
  56     450 MALLO,HIPOLITO       MA-40  CAIMANES B ETANZOS  C. BTT 00:47:29     9:29 min.
  57     430 ALVAREZ,OSCAR        MA-40  IN SITU C. C.              00:47:50     9:50 min.
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 Clasificación : MASTER 30 MASCULINO

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     326 CHAPELA,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  MASTER MOR RAZO  C.        00:37:20          min.
   2     301 CALVETE,ANDRES       MA-30  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:37:38       18 seg.
   3     329 LOPES,MANUEL         MA-30  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:37:52       32 seg.
   4     332 MUÑOZ,CONSTANTINO    MA-30  GRUPETA PA N DE ZARKO C.   00:38:07       47 seg.
   5     305 CARRETERO,LUCIANO JE MA-30  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:38:12       52 seg.
   6     353 MESIAS,ALEJANDRO     MA-30  CICLOSQUIN TENA C.         00:38:18       58 seg.
   7     350 SEIJO,SANTIAGO       MA-30  DEL MAR DE  MUGARDOS  C.   00:38:40     1:20 min.
   8     325 CHAPELA,ADRIAN       MA-30  MASTER MOR RAZO  C.        00:38:50     1:30 min.
   9     328 LAGE,BRUNO           MA-30  LIMITE BIE RZO C.D.        00:38:52     1:32 min.
  10     337 MENDEZ,ALFONSO       MA-30  CHANTADINO  C.C.           00:38:54     1:34 min.
  11     371 RODRIGUEZ,DANIEL     MA-30  MASTER DA LOURIÑA C.      00:38:57     1:37 min.
  12     336 VILANOVA,ANGEL       MA-30  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:39:26     2:06 min.
  13     320 TUBIO,DARIO          MA-30  O TRISQUEL  C.C.           00:39:30     2:10 min.
  14     335 CORZON,ALVARO        MA-30  DUMBRIA  C .C.             00:39:40     2:20 min.
  15     306 FERNANDEZ,MARCOS     MA-30  VILALBA-AS  PONTES  C.C.   00:39:50     2:30 min.
  16     368 CANOSA,UXIO          MA-30  OS ESFOLA ARROS  C.C.     00:40:15     2:55 min.
  17     340 PESQUEIRA,OMAR       MA-30  BICI O CON   C.            00:40:15     2:55 min.
  18     348 PEREZ,JOSE BENITO    MA-30  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:40:17     2:57 min.
  19     363 FILGUEIRAS,GUILLERMO MA-30  DEL MAR DE  MUGARDOS  C.   00:40:17     2:57 min.
  20     346 MENDEZ,PABLO DANIEL  MA-30  ARTEIXO MB 3               00:40:40     3:20 min.
  21     344 FERNANDEZ,MARCOS     MA-30  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:40:50     3:30 min.
  22     327 ILLODO,ALBERTO       MA-30  MASTER GAL AICO C. D.      00:40:55     3:35 min.
  23     307 ESTEVEZ,JAVIER       MA-30  VERIN                     00:40:55     3:35 min.
  24     333 MIGUELEZ,LUIS        MA-30  GRUPETA PA N DE ZARKO C.   00:41:02     3:42 min.
  25     312 CIDRAS,JORGE         MA-30  POIO BIKE C.              00:41:11     3:51 min.
  26     322 MARTIÑAN,PEDRO       MA-30  MONTE XALO   P.C.          00:41:11     3:51 min.
  27     316 CATOIRA,ALBERTO      MA-30  PADRONES  C.C.            00:41:15     3:55 min.
  28     361 GONZALEZ,DAVID       MA-30  BURGAS BIK E TEAM C.D.     00:41:30     4:10 min.
  29     309 RODRIGUEZ,ELOY       MA-30  VARA E PED AL A.D.R.       00:41:55     4:35 min.
  30     355 CANDAL,JUAN CARLOS   MA-30  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:42:05     4:45 min.
  31     341 GOMEZ,CARLOS         MA-30  BETANZOS C .C.             00:42:08     4:48 min.
  32     362 BARREIRO,MIGUEL      MA-30  PUNTA FOND ON ASOCIACION D 00:42:10     4:50 min.
  33     313 ALBAR,FRANCISCO      MA-30  POIO BIKE C.              00:42:30     5:10 min.
  34     319 GONZALEZ,JUAN JESUS  MA-30  O TRISQUEL  C.C.           00:42:30     5:10 min.
  35     334 GARCIA,NESTOR        MA-30  EUMEBIKE T EAM E.T. C.     00:42:53     5:33 min.
  36     302 RUA,BENJAMIN         MA-30  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:43:40     6:20 min.
  37     354 DOCAMPO,DIEGO        MA-30  MASTER MOR RAZO  C.        00:44:10     6:50 min.
  38     315 MARTINEZ,PABLO       MA-30  PINARIUM  C.D.            00:44:25     7:05 min.
  39     343 COSTAL,ELIAS         MA-30  ASOCIACION  GALEGA DE CICL 00:46:16     8:56 min.
  40     356 OTERO,EFREN          MA-30  VILALBA-AS  PONTES  C.C.   00:48:50    11:30 min.
  41     331 CARRO,BERNARDO       MA-30  IGAROBIKES  RACING TEAM C. 01:00:00    22:40 min.
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 Clasificación : JUNIORS FEMINAS

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     855 FERNANDEZ,CARLA      F-JUN  CODIGO ATLANTICO G.C.     00:44:00          min.
   2     851 GARCIA,ANDREA        F-JUN  CAMBRE  C.C.              00:44:34       34 seg.
   3     858 VILA,MARTA           F-JUN  XTREMBIKE  C.C.           00:45:04     1:04 min.
   4     857 MARTINEZ,ANTIA       F-JUN  ACADEMIA POSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:45:48     1:48 min.
   5     853 COSTA,Jessica        F-JUN  INDEPENDIENTE             00:46:27     2:27 min.
   6     854 DOMINGUEZ,ANA BELEN  F-JUN  MARIN C.C.                00:48:59     4:59 min.
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 Clasificación : FEMINAS SUB23

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     951 TRABAZO,IRENE        F-S23  MARIN C.C.                00:41:02          min.
   2     953 GONZALEZ,ZAIDA       F-S23  CIDADE DE LUGO - ESTURION 00:48:32     7:30 min.
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 Clasificación : FEMINAS ELITE

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     903 GOMEZ,MARIA JOSE     F-ELI  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:43:00          min.
   2     907 MORAL,SANDRA         F-ELI  CIDADE DE LUGO - ESTURION 00:44:31     1:31 min.
   3     902 MARTINEZ,XOANA       F-ELI  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:49:43     6:43 min.
   4     905 RAMALHO,Ana          F-ELI  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:49:57     6:57 min.
   5     904 ARAUJO,Cecilia       F-ELI  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:52:48     9:48 min.
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 Clasificación : FEMINAS CONJUNTA

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     951 TRABAZO,IRENE        F-S23  MARIN C.C.                 00:41:02          min.
   2     903 GOMEZ,MARIA JOSE     F-ELI  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:43:00     1:58 min.
   3     855 FERNANDEZ,CARLA      F-JUN  CODIGO ATL ANTICO G.C.     00:44:00     2:58 min.
   4     907 MORAL,SANDRA         F-ELI  CIDADE DE LUGO - ESTURION 00:44:31     3:29 min.
   5     851 GARCIA,ANDREA        F-JUN  CAMBRE  C. C.              00:44:34     3:32 min.
   6     858 VILA,MARTA           F-JUN  XTREMBIKE  C.C.           00:45:04     4:02 min.
   7     857 MARTINEZ,ANTIA       F-JUN  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:45:48     4:46 min.
   8     853 COSTA,Jessica        F-JUN  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:46:27     5:25 min.
   9     953 GONZALEZ,ZAIDA       F-S23  CIDADE DE LUGO - ESTURION 00:48:32     7:30 min.
  10     854 DOMINGUEZ,ANA BELEN  F-JUN  MARIN C.C.                 00:48:59     7:57 min.
  11     902 MARTINEZ,XOANA       F-ELI  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:49:43     8:41 min.
  12     905 RAMALHO,Ana          F-ELI  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:49:57     8:55 min.
  13     904 ARAUJO,Cecilia       F-ELI  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:52:48    11:46 min.
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 Clasificación : JUNIORS MASCULINO

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     221 CANAL,CARLOS         JUN-1  ACADEMIA POSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:35:54          min.
   2     213 SUAREZ,JORGE         JUN-2  CIDADE DE LUGO - ESTURION 00:36:35       41 seg.
   3     202 BARROS,ADRIAN        JUN-2  CORUXO C.C.               00:36:55     1:01 min.
   4     208 FERNANDEZ,MARIO      JUN-1  O ROSAL  C.C.             00:38:55     3:01 min.
   5     212 LOPEZ,ROI            JUN-1  COMPOSTELANO  C.C.        00:39:14     3:20 min.
   6     220 MARTINEZ,JOSE RAMON  JUN-1  AVANZA  A.D.              00:39:23     3:29 min.
   7     215 FERNANDEZ,OSCAR      JUN-1  AVANZA  A.D.              00:39:54     4:00 min.
   8     219 GARCIA,SERGIO        JUN-2  2.0 SPORT TEAM CLUB       00:40:04     4:10 min.
   9     204 LOPEZ,MANUEL         JUN-1  PADRONES  C.C.            00:40:10     4:16 min.
  10     209 DEL RIO,YERAY        JUN-1  MARIN C.C.                00:40:12     4:18 min.
  11     228 EIRABELLA,RAUL       JUN-1  POIO BIKE C.              00:41:13     5:19 min.
  12     211 BARREIRO,JONATHAN    JUN-2  COMPOSTELANO  C.C.        00:42:02     6:08 min.
  13     210 RODRIGUEZ,DAVID      JUN-2  IN SITU C.C.              00:43:06     7:12 min.
  14     205 BARRIO,ALBERTO       JUN-2  PADRONES  C.C.            00:43:38     7:44 min.
  15     229 SAMPEDRO,MANUEL      JUN-1  BARBANZA  C.C.            00:43:50     7:56 min.
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 Clasificación : SUB23

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     107 FEIJOO,IVAN          SUB23  ACADEMIA POSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:53:37          min.
   2     104 ALVAREZ,PABLO        SUB23  CLUB CICLISTA CAMBRE CAEI 00:55:40     2:03 min.
   3     106 SAA,ROMAN            SUB23  ACADEMIA POSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:56:53     3:16 min.
   4     105 GONZALEZ,RAUL        SUB23  ACADEMIA POSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:59:53     6:16 min.
   5     103 VILLA,XOEL           SUB23  O ROSAL  C.C.             01:10:00    16:23 min.
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 Clasificación : ELITE

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1      22 OTERO,DARIO MANUEL   ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:54:56          min.
   2       1 VALVERDE,ADRIAN      ELITE  RIAS BAIXA S               00:55:05        9 seg.
   3       5 GONZALEZ,PAULO       ELITE  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:55:16       20 seg.
   4      11 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE       ELITE  DE LA FUEN TE  C.C.        00:55:17       21 seg.
   5       8 PUNZON,JORGE         ELITE  OSCAR PERE IRO  FUNDACION  00:55:20       24 seg.
   6      31 FERNANDEZ,LUIS       ELITE  AVANZA  A. D.              00:55:30       34 seg.
   7      48 CESAR,GUSTAVO        E-UCI  W52 FC POR TO              00:56:18     1:22 min.
   8      44 LESTIDO,MARTIN       ELITE  GD SUPERME RCADO FROIZ     00:56:35     1:39 min.
   9      40 CARRERA,PABLO        ELITE  TRANS.CHEM A-BOLAÑOS AUTO  00:56:38     1:42 min.
  10      18 OLIVEIRA,NUNO        ELITE  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:57:17     2:21 min.
  11      27 ALLO,VICENTE JESU    ELITE  CLUB CICLI STA CAMBRE CAEI 00:57:30     2:34 min.
  12       9 GUERRA,FERNANDO      ELITE  OS ESFOLA ARROS  C.C.     00:57:32     2:36 min.
  13      21 ALONSO,JOSE MANUEL   ELITE  CONCELLO D E PORRIÑO - ABA 00:57:51     2:55 min.
  14      25 BAÑA,FRANCISCO       ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:58:23     3:27 min.
  15       2 PICO,YAGO            ELITE  VILALBA-AS  PONTES  C.C.   00:58:42     3:46 min.
  16       3 MATO,ANTONIO         ELITE  TOXO  P.C.                 00:58:57     4:01 min.
  17      19 SOUSA,JONATHAN       ELITE  IN SITU C. C.              00:59:22     4:26 min.
  18      50 ANILEIRO,Marco       ELITE  INDEPENDIE NTE             01:00:00     5:04 min.
  19      13 REY,ALVARO ANTON     ELITE  CAMBRE  C. C.              01:00:35     5:39 min.
  20      24 BALSA,FRANCISCO      ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        01:00:37     5:41 min.
  21      54 GARCIA,ROBERTO       ELITE  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C.     01:01:25     6:29 min.
  22      23 OTERO,PABLO          ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        01:01:33     6:37 min.
  23      20 GONZALEZ,FERNANDO    ELITE  IN SITU C. C.              01:02:28     7:32 min.
  24      55 RIBEIRO,Tiago        ELITE  INDEPENDIE NTE             01:03:02     8:06 min.
  25      37 BRAVO,ELOY           ELITE  CLUB CICLI STA CAMBRE CAEI 01:03:45     8:49 min.
  26      33 MORANDEIRA,SERGIO    ELITE  MONTE XALO   P.C.          01:10:00    15:04 min.
  27      29 BARBEITO,ALBERTO     ELITE  CAIMANES B ETANZOS  C. BTT 01:20:00    25:04 min.
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 Clasificación : ELITE-SUB23

 Fecha : 19/11/17

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     107 FEIJOO,IVAN          SUB23  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:53:37          min.
   2      22 OTERO,DARIO MANUEL   ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:54:56     1:19 min.
   3       1 VALVERDE,ADRIAN      ELITE  RIAS BAIXA S               00:55:05     1:28 min.
   4       5 GONZALEZ,PAULO       ELITE  SALVATERRA  DE MIÑO  C.C.  00:55:16     1:39 min.
   5      11 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE       ELITE  DE LA FUEN TE  C.C.        00:55:17     1:40 min.
   6       8 PUNZON,JORGE         ELITE  OSCAR PERE IRO  FUNDACION  00:55:20     1:43 min.
   7      31 FERNANDEZ,LUIS       ELITE  AVANZA  A. D.              00:55:30     1:53 min.
   8     104 ALVAREZ,PABLO        SUB23  CLUB CICLI STA CAMBRE CAEI 00:55:40     2:03 min.
   9      48 CESAR,GUSTAVO        E-UCI  W52 FC POR TO              00:56:18     2:41 min.
  10      44 LESTIDO,MARTIN       ELITE  GD SUPERME RCADO FROIZ     00:56:35     2:58 min.
  11      40 CARRERA,PABLO        ELITE  TRANS.CHEM A-BOLAÑOS AUTO  00:56:38     3:01 min.
  12     106 SAA,ROMAN            SUB23  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:56:53     3:16 min.
  13      18 OLIVEIRA,NUNO        ELITE  INDEPENDIE NTE             00:57:17     3:40 min.
  14      27 ALLO,VICENTE JESU    ELITE  CLUB CICLI STA CAMBRE CAEI 00:57:30     3:53 min.
  15       9 GUERRA,FERNANDO      ELITE  OS ESFOLA ARROS  C.C.     00:57:32     3:55 min.
  16      21 ALONSO,JOSE MANUEL   ELITE  CONCELLO D E PORRIÑO - ABA 00:57:51     4:14 min.
  17      25 BAÑA,FRANCISCO       ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        00:58:23     4:46 min.
  18       2 PICO,YAGO            ELITE  VILALBA-AS  PONTES  C.C.   00:58:42     5:05 min.
  19       3 MATO,ANTONIO         ELITE  TOXO  P.C.                 00:58:57     5:20 min.
  20      19 SOUSA,JONATHAN       ELITE  IN SITU C. C.              00:59:22     5:45 min.
  21     105 GONZALEZ,RAUL        SUB23  ACADEMIA P OSTAL-ACTYON-MA 00:59:53     6:16 min.
  22      50 ANILEIRO,Marco       ELITE  INDEPENDIE NTE             01:00:00     6:23 min.
  23      13 REY,ALVARO ANTON     ELITE  CAMBRE  C. C.              01:00:35     6:58 min.
  24      24 BALSA,FRANCISCO      ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        01:00:37     7:00 min.
  25      54 GARCIA,ROBERTO       ELITE  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C.     01:01:25     7:48 min.
  26      23 OTERO,PABLO          ELITE  COMPOSTELA NO  C.C.        01:01:33     7:56 min.
  27      20 GONZALEZ,FERNANDO    ELITE  IN SITU C. C.              01:02:28     8:51 min.
  28      55 RIBEIRO,Tiago        ELITE  INDEPENDIE NTE             01:03:02     9:25 min.
  29      37 BRAVO,ELOY           ELITE  CLUB CICLI STA CAMBRE CAEI 01:03:45    10:08 min.
  30      33 MORANDEIRA,SERGIO    ELITE  MONTE XALO   P.C.          01:10:00    16:23 min.
  31     103 VILLA,XOEL           SUB23  O ROSAL  C .C.             01:10:00    16:23 min.
  32      29 BARBEITO,ALBERTO     ELITE  CAIMANES B ETANZOS  C. BTT 01:20:00    26:23 min.


